Above Barrels Association Results & Points

May 17, 2025
RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment
ADULT 4D - 1D
1 Andy Blalock 14.898 $108.00 Non-Member 9799
2  Colton Bullard 15.226 $72.00 Non-Member 9800
3 Sennia Owens 15.286 Non-Member 9801
ADULT 4D - 2D
1 Hannah Hill 15.498 $95.00 Non-Member 9802
2 Sennia Owens 15.560 $63.00 Non-Member 9803
3 Jackie Buckhannan 15.590 Non-Member 9804
4 Lori Jackson 15.654 10 9805
5 Jodi Martin 15.826 9 9806
6 |Laci Bellew 15.893 8 9807
ADULT 4D - 3D
1 Jessy Tidwell 15.962 $74.00 10 9808
2 Lacey Wamble 16.008 $50.00 9 9809
3 Vickie Buckhannan 16.120 Non-Member 9810
4 Jodi Martin 16.338 8 9811
5 Molly Tipton 16.470 7 9812
ADULT 4D - 4D
1 Cheryl Wilson 17.345 $61.00 Non-Member 9813
2 Amy Ann Sayne 17.375 $40.00 Non-Member 9814
3 |Cassie Stephenson 17.755 10 9815
4 Laurianna Loveless 17.758 Non-Member 9816
5 Mattie wilson 18.161 Non-Member 9817
6 Cheryl Wilson 18.163 2nd 9818
7 Megan Curtis 18.568 9 9819
8 Lori Jackson 32.182 8 9820
ADULT 4D - NT
99 Katie Ellen Little 2nd 9821
99 Katie Ellen Little No Time 9822
99 Karman Loveless No Time 9823
99 Robert Shirley No Time 9828
99 Kim Thornton No Time 9827
99 Molly Tipton No Time 9824
99 Lacey Wamble No Time 9826
99 Mattie wilson No Time 9825
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

FUTURITY

FUTURITY - 1D

1 Andy Blalock 14.898 $63.00 Non-Member 9911
2 Colton Bullard 15.226 Non-Member 9912
1 Justin Barnes 15.456 $38.00 Non-Member 9913
1 Cassidy Gray 16.227 $25.00 10 9914
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

HIGH STAKES 3D

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D

1 Chloe Joiner 14.985 $264.00 10 9900

2 Molli Claire Joiner 15.027 $176.00 9 9901

3 Molli Claire Joiner 15.224 2nd 9902

4 Lyla Witt 15.308 8 9903
HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D

1 Chloe Joiner 15.554 $158.00 10 9904

2 Laci Bellew 15.893 $106.00 9 9905
HIGH STAKES 3D - 3D

1 |Megan Curtis 18.568 $176.00 10 9906
HIGH STAKES 3D - NT

99 Alyssa Adkins No Time 9909

99 Molli Claire Joiner No Time 9908

99 Katie Ellen Little No Time 9907

99 Kim Thornton No Time 9910
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE

LEADLINE - 1D

1 |Chase Causey 35.004 10 9657
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Wendy Reed

Barry Stubblefield
Andy Blalock
Chloe Joiner

Molli Claire Joiner
Ellie Whitten

Eli Black

Maggey Gann
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Elle Payne

Molli Claire Joiner
Colton Bullard
Avery Stephens
Sennia Owens
Lilly Tatum

Lyla Witt
Hannah Mayhall
Justin Barnes
Hannah Hill
Mariesa Brown
Chloe Joiner
Charley Davis
Sennia Owens
Kinsley Hall
Jackie Buckhannan
Sara McMillian
Ava Chaffee
McKenzie Oakes
Lori Jackson
Layla Windsor
Ellie Whitten
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Horse

Score

14.712
14.838
14.898
14.985
15.027
15.081
15.130
15.156

15.214
15.224
15.226
15.258
15.286
15.304
15.308
15.395
15.456
15.498
15.511
15.554
15.555
15.560
15.578
15.590
15.612
15.623
15.635
15.654
15.660
15.667

nBrace

Earnings

$426.00
$349.00
$258.00
$168.00
$90.00

$377.00
$308.00
$228.00
$148.00
$80.00
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OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member
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9701
9702
9703
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

1 Wendy Reed
Madison Richardson
Rayne Jo Higdon
Lindy Johnson
Hannah Setliff
Kenny Ayers

Jodi Martin

Zoey Ponder
Edith Shoemaker
Tommie Brasher
Laci Bellew
Kinsley Hall
Wendy Reed
Samantha Causey
Willow Hardy
Jessy Tidwell
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Lacey Wamble
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Tenley Junkin
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15.753
15.753
15.757
15.762
15.770
15.776
15.826
15.854
15.870
15.877
15.893
15.924
15.924
15.939
15.958
15.962
15.974
15.995
16.002
16.008
16.012
16.020
16.089
16.105
16.120
16.122
16.138
16.204
16.204
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Earnings

$298.00
$298.00
$199.00
$129.00
$70.00
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Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
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Non-Member
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2nd
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Rider Horse

OPEN 5D - 4D
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Colton Bullard
Jenna Witt
Cassidy Gray
Lindy Johnson
Maggy Melvin
Lilly Tatum

Jodi Martin
Kara Leigh Whitaker
Molly Tipton
Jessie Steele
Kaylen Jones
Dallie Trussell
Andy Blalock
Mason Windsor
Mary Melvin
Sarah Stinson

Jessica Thomas

nBrace_v1.0_dev
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Score Earnings

16.223
16.224
16.227
16.299
16.309
16.317
16.338
16.466
16.470
16.491
16.500
16.505
16.533
16.563
16.567
16.578
16.608

$279.00
$228.00
$169.00
$110.00
$59.00
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

1 Brynnan Betts
Camryn Bell
Madalin Martin
Jessica Thomas
Skylar Whipple
Mason Melvin
Justin Barnes
Grace Oberg
Cheryl Wilson
Amy Ann Sayne
Skylar Whipple
Hannabeth Curtis
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-
\e]

Cheryl Wilson

N
o

Megan Curtis
Hannabeth Curtis

NN
N =

Anna Gray

N
w

Lacey Davis
Catherine B

N N
(S RN

Lori Jackson
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Horse

Score Earnings

16.847 $230.00
16.865 $188.00
16.889 $139.00
16.911 $90.00

16.965 $49.00
16.967

17.110

17.296

17.345

17.375

17.377

17.382

17.384

17.620

17.755

17.758

18.091

18.161

18.163

18.568

18.801

19.592

21.461

24.106

32.182
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Non-Member
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2nd
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2nd

2nd
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OPEN 5D - NT
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Alyssa Adkins
Gracyn Cowles
Lacey Davis
Nicole Davis
Maggey Gann
Maggey Gann
KC Horsley

Molli Claire Joiner
Katie Ellen Little
Katie Ellen Little
Karman Loveless
Madalin Martin
Hannah Mayhall
Laney McMillan
Savannah Moore
Wendy Reed
Max Rush

Ellie Sherer
Robert Shirley
Kim Thornton
Molly Tipton
Lacey Wamble
Mattie wilson

Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings
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No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
2nd

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
2nd

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

9788
9782
9794
9787
9781
9780
9790
9784
9776
9777
9779
9785
9778
9775
9786
9795
9797
9793
9798
9796
9783
9792
9791
9789
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 Nova Wheeler 17.178 $44.00 10 9658
2 |Lily Harvey 17.555 $30.00 9 9659
3  Braylie Butler 18.592 8 9660
4 Emmaline Brown 19.169 7 9661
5 Jaci Mae Bellew 19.237 6 9662
6 Ava Cothran 19.578 5 9663
7 Haley Smith 21.003 4 9664
PEE WEE 4D - 2D
1 |Jaci Mae Bellew 22.014 $38.00 10 9665
2 Grace Kizziah 23.224 $26.00 Non-Member 9666
PEE WEE 4D - 4D
1 Addilyn Oakes 37.781 $25.00 10 9667
2  Deuce R Boles 42.679 $17.00 Non-Member 9668
3 Pacey Stephenson 49.159 9 9669
4 Jalia McMillan 49.591 8 9670
PEE WEE 4D - NT
99 Braylie Butler No Time 9672
99 Haley Smith No Time 9673
99 Graclynn Thomas No Time 9671
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

1 Chloe Joiner 14.985 $256.00 10 9829
2 Molli Claire Joiner 15.027 $197.00 9 9830
3  Ellie Whitten 15.081 $143.00 8 9831
4 Elle Payne 15.214 7 9832
5 Molli Claire Joiner 15.224 2nd 9833
6 Avery Stephens 15.258 6 9834
7 |Lilly Tatum 15.304 5 9835
8 Lyla Witt 15.308 4 9836
9 Hannah Mayhall 15.395 3 9837
10 Harper Long 15.478 3 9838
YOUTH 4D - 2D
1 Chloe Joiner 15.554 $224.00 10 9839
2 Charley Davis 15.555 $172.00 9 9840
3 Kinsley Hall 15.578 $63.00 Non-Member 9841
3 Lindy Johnson 15.578 $63.00 8 9842
5 Ava Chaffee 15.623 7 9843
6 McKenzie Oakes 15.635 6 9844
7 Layla Windsor 15.660 5 9845
8 Ellie Whitten 15.667 4 9846
9 Madison Richardson 15.753 3 9847
10 Rayne Jo Higdon 15.757 Non-Member 9848
11 Hannah Setliff 15.770 Non-Member 9849
12 Zoey Ponder 15.854 3 9850
13 Edith Shoemaker 15.870 Non-Member 9851
14 Kinsley Hall 15.924 2nd 9852
15  Willow Hardy 15.958 Non-Member 9853
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Rider Horse

YOUTH 4D - 3D
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KC Horsley

Tenley Junkin

Sarah Stinson

Kara Leigh Whitaker
Tenley Junkin
Jenna Witt

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Maggy Melvin
Dallie Trussell
Mason Windsor
Mary Melvin

Zoey Ponder

Adah Lynn Ponder
Camryn Bell
Madalin Martin
Skylar Whipple

Mason Melvin
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Grace Oberg
Skylar Whipple
Hannabeth Curtis
Savannah Moore
Khloe King

Olivia Williams
Caitlyn Chaivers
Edith Shoemaker
Olivia Williams
Ella Mae Blackmon
Della Trussell
Alyssa Kizziah
Kenleigh Smith
Hannabeth Curtis
Catherine B

Alyssa Kizziah

Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Score Earnings

16.012
16.089
16.147
16.194
16.204
16.224
16.242
16.309
16.505
16.563
16.567
16.638
16.766
16.865
16.889
16.965
16.967

$176.00
$135.00
$98.00

$144.00
$111.00
$81.00

17.296
17.377
17.382
17.384
17.546
17.620
17.933
18.091

18.213

18.273
18.447
18.452
18.540
18.801
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21273
21.821
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2nd
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2nd
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2nd
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2nd
3rd
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Rider Horse

YOUTH 4D - NT
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Alyssa Adkins
Gracyn Cowles
KC Horsley
Lindy Johnson
Molli Claire Joiner
Khloe King
Madalin Martin
Hannah Mayhall
Savannah Moore
Max Rush

Lilly Tatum

Mason Windsor
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